03.10.22 18:02

POS NAME
CATEGORY GUN TIME

1 Edwin Sjerps

Msen 00:30:00

2 Remyo Tielsema

Msen 00:30:06

3 Dieter Kersten

Msen 00:30:11

4 Martin Zajic

Msen 00:30:16

5 Tom Hoogeboom
Msen 00:30:19

6 Andreas Keil-Forneck
Msen 00:30:23

7 Thomas Cremers
Msen 00:31:04

8 Sven Schoonebeek
Msen 00:31:05

9 Luc Essink

Msen 00:31:15

10  Dirk van Sijpveld

Msen 00:31:25

BIB

CHIP TIME

116

00:30:00

00:30:06

00:30:11

107

00:30:16

00:30:19

105

00:30:23

8215

00:31:04

115

00:31:05

7424

00:31:15

8158

00:31:24

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

M/F CITY TEAM/CLUB
M Nibbixwoud
M

M

M Brno

M

M Bonn

M Elst

M Castricum
M Almere

M Veenendaal

https://results.sporthive.com/events/6981196046583989760/races/483558

12



03.10.22 18:02 MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

11 Timo Kupper 112 M Bonn
Msen 00:31:27 00:31:27

12 Mohamed Jeylani 8257 M Utrecht
Msen 00:31:33 00:31:33

13  Adam Szymanik 109 M Chotébuz
Msen 00:31:41 00:31:40

14  Sibren Lochs 106 M Utrecht
Msen 00:31:55 00:31:54

15  Michiel Kallenberg 113 M Bennekom
M35 00:31:56 00:31:55

https://results.sporthive.com/events/6981196046583989760/races/483558 2/2



