POS	NAME		BIB	M/F	CITY	TEAM/CLUB
CATEGORY GUN TIME		CHIP TIME				
1	Edwin Sje	erps	116	М	Nibbixwoud	
Mser	า	00:30:00	00:30:00			
2	2 Remyo Tielsema		2	М		
Mser	Msen 00:30:06		00:30:06			
3	B Dieter Kersten		1	М		
Mser	Msen 00:30:11		00:30:11			
4	Martin Za	ijíc	107	М	Brno	
Mser	า	00:30:16	00:30:16			
5	Tom Hoo	geboom	3	М		
Mser	า	00:30:19	00:30:19			
6	Andreas	Keil-Forneck	105	М	Bonn	
Mser	า	00:30:23	00:30:23			
7	Thomas (Cremers	8215	М	Elst	
Mser	า	00:31:04	00:31:04			
8	Sven Sch	noonebeek	115	М	Castricum	
Mser	า	00:31:05	00:31:05			
9	9 Luc Essink		7424	М	Almere	
Mser	า	00:31:15	00:31:15			
10	Dirk van S	Sijpveld	8158	М	Veenendaal	
Mser	า	00:31:25	00:31:24			

11	Timo Küpper	112	М	Bonn
Mser	00:31:27	00:31:27		
12	Mohamed Jeylani	8257	М	Utrecht
Mser	n 00:31:33	00:31:33		
13	Adam Szymanik	109	М	Chotěbuz
Mser	n 00:31:41	00:31:40		
14	Sibren Lochs	106	М	Utrecht
Mser	n 00:31:55	00:31:54		
15	Michiel Kallenberg	113	M	Bennekom
M35	00:31:56	00:31:55		